

V

C.A.No. 3429-3432 OF 1998  
ITEM No.2

Court No. 4

SECTION XII  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 37-40 In Civil Appeal No.3429-3432/1998

J.J. LAL PVT.LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M.R.MURALI & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(For modification of Court's order dt. 11.1.1999)

Date : 29/10/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAİK  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. Govind Das, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. Santosh Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh R Dubey, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. P.N. Misra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. T.Raja, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J  
.SP2

These IAs. are for certain interim directions. Without the original records of the appeals, it is not possible to dispose them of as none of us was a party to the original order. Mr. Das, the learned senior counsel appearing for the appellants, states that the appeals in fact have already been made ready and were heard, but could not be taken up finally and the same are still pending. In this view of the matter, the appeals itself together with these IAs and other connected matters be listed on a non-miscellaneous day in the first week of December, 2001.

.SP1

(J.S. Rawat)  
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)  
Court Master