

*

C.A.No. 3429-3432 OF 1998
ITEM No.101
(Part-Heard)

Court No.10

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.3429-3432 OF 1998@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

J.J. Lal Private Limited & Ors. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M.R. Murali & Anr. Respondent (s)

(With appln. for modification and permission to place
addl. documents on record and exem. from filing OT and
appln. for Intervention/Impleadment)

WITH
Cont. Pet. (C) Nos.109-112 of 2001
(With office report)

Cont. Pet. (C) Nos.173-176 of 2001
(With appln. for clarification/modification of Court's order)

Date : 23/01/2002 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Appellant (s) Mr. Govind Das, Sr. adv.
Mr. Sujit Singh, adv.
Mr. Rajesh Dubey, adv.
Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. M.N. Rao, Sr. adv.
Mr. T. Madasamy, adv.
Mr. T. Raja, adv.

For Intervenors Mr. R. Mohan, Sr. adv.
Mr. V.G. Pragasam, adv.

Upon hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Mr. Govind Das, learned senior counsel resumed
arguments at 10.35 AM and concluded at 2.10 PM. Thereafter,
Mr. M.N. Rao, learned senior counsel addressed the Court
upto 3.00 PM.

Hearing concluded.
Judgment reserved.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(Radha Rani Bhatia)
Court Master