

C.A.No. 3429-3432 OF 1998
ITEM No.1

Court No. 3

SECTION XII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.45-48 in Civil Appeal No.3429-3432/1998

J.J. LAL PVT.LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M.R.MURALI & ANR.
(For directions)
(With Office Report)

Respondent (s)

With

CONMT.PET.(Civil)No.173-176/2001 in C.A.Nos.3429-32/1998
(With appln. for exem. from filing O.T. and office report)

Date : 18/07/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s)

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. T.Raja, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned by three weeks, as prayed.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master