

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 45-52 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3429-3432 OF 1998

J.J. LAL PVT.LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M.R.MURALI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and permission to file additional documents)

with

Contempt Petition (C) Nos. 173-176/2001 in C.A. Nos. 3429-3432/1998

(M.R. Murali & anr. vs. Navarattan Mull Chouraria & Ors.)

(with appln.(s) for permission to submit additional document(s) and office report)

Date: 11/03/2005 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R R Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Sharma, Adv.

Mr. S M Sharma, Adv.

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Adv.

(for respondent(s) in Contempt Petitions)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Santosh K Sethi, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

(for petitioner(s) in Contempt Petitions)

Local Commissioner

Mr. Vivek Vishnoi, Advocate.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The learned Local Commissioner is filing his report today. Copies delivered to the learned counsel for both the parties.

Memo of Objections (not by way of application), if any, be filed within two weeks.

List thereafter.

(D.P. WALIA)

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER