

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 45-52/2002 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3429-3432 OF 1998

J.J. LAL PVT.LTD. & ORS.

A ppellant (s)

VERSUS

M.R.MURALI & ANR.

R espondent(s)

(for directions and permission to file addl. documents)

WITH

Contempt Petition (C) No. 173-176/2001 in CA No. 3429-3432/1998

(With appln.(s) for permission to submit addl. documents)

Date: 13/02/2006 These Appeals/petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Santosh Mishra, Adv.

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. T. Raja, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Brij Kishor Shah, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

Mr. Sanotsh Mishra, Adv.

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed for by counsel for the parties, put up these ma  
tters after four weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master  
Court Master