

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 45-56 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3429-3432 OF 1998

J.J. LAL PVT.LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M.R.MURALI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and permission to file addl. documents and clarification of Court's Order

dated 8.2.2002 and office report ) )

With Conmt. Pet.(C) No.173-176 of 2001 in C.A.No.3429-3432 of 1998

(With appln.(s) for permission to submit addl. documents)

Date: 11/08/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kailash Vas Dev, Sr.Adv.

Mr. R.R.Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Arun, Adv.

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent

Mr. P.N. Mishra, Sr.Adv.

In I.A.No.45-56 & Mr. T.Raja, Adv.

Petitioner in Conmt.

Petition

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

Mr. Kailash Vas Dev, Sr.Adv.

Mr. R.R.Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Arun, Adv.

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up after six weeks since we are told that a similar matter is pending before the

High Court in execution proceeding where the order has been reserved after hearing the

parties.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master