

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 45-56/2002 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3429-3432 OF 1998

J.J. LAL PVT.LTD. & ORS.

A ppellant (s)

VERSUS

M.R.MURALI & ANR.

R espondent(s)

(for directions and permission to file addl. documents and clarification
of court's order dated 08.02.2002 and office report)

WITH Contempt Petiion (c) No. 173-176/2001 in C.A. No. 3429-3432/1998

(With Appln.(s) for permission to submit addl. Documents)

Date: 29/09/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kailash Vasdev, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Arun A.V., Adv.

Mr. R.R. Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. T. Raja, Adv. (NP)

Petitioner in Person

For Respondent(s)

Respondent in person

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Kailash Vasdev, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Arun A.V., Adv.

Mr. R.R. Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Since the respondent-in-person is keen on arguing this matter at length, let this matter

come on 23rd November, 2006.

In the meantime, the execution shall remain stayed.

The appellant may also deposit the amount of Rs.9,000/- as found due by the Local Commissioner in Court. However, this deposit shall be without prejudice to the rights of the respondents.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master

Court Master