

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 45-56/2002 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3429-3432 OF 1998

J.J. LAL PVT.LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M.R.MURALI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and permission to file addl. documents and clarification of court's order dated 08.02.2002 and office report)

WITH Contempt Petiion (c) No. 173-176/2001 in C.A. No. 3429-3432/1998

(With Appln.(s) for permission to submit addl. Documents)

Date: 05/02/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Sr. Adv.

Mr. R.R. Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

Petitioner in Person

For Respondent(s)

Respondent in person

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Sr. Adv.

Mr. R.R. Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. NOS. 45-56 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 3429-3432 OF 1998

The I.As. are disposed of in terms of the signed order.

Contempt Petition (C) No. 173-176/2001 in C.A. No. 3429-3432/1998

No orders on the contempt petition.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master

Court Master

(Signed order is placed on the file)

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

I.A. NOS. 45-56 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 3429-3432 OF 1998

J.J.Lal Pvt. Ltd. & Ors.
ts

.... Appellants

Versus

M.R. Murali & Anr.
ents

.... Respondents

WITH

Contempt Petition (C) No. 173-176/2001 in C.A. No. 3429-3432/1998

O R D E R

I.A. NOS. 45-56 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 3429-3432 OF 1998

The order of this Court dated 08.02.2002 is quite clear and unambiguous.
The

High Court may decide the matter in such manner as it deems fit and proper. We continue

the interim order passed by the High Court for a period of two weeks
from today within

which time the appellants-applicants may move the High Court.

Contempt Petition (C) No. 173-176/2001 in C.A. No. 3429-3432/1998

No orders on the contempt petition.

.....J.

(B.P. SINGH)

.....J.

(H.S. BEDI)

New Delhi

February 05, 2007